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Clinical Chemistry

Glucose - Fasting 112.29 mg/dL

Reference Range :
mg/dL

Normal: 70 - 100
Prediabetes: 101 - 125
Diabetes: ≥ 126

Comment : 
Method: Spectrophotometry (SP)
Sample Type: Fluoride Plasma /
Serum 

Hemoglobin A1C (Glycated Hb,HbA1C) 6.07 %

Reference Range :
 Normal

 Prediabetes

 Diabetes

< 5.7

5.7 - 6.4

≥ 6.5

Comment : 
Method: Turbidimetric Immunoinhibition
Sample Type: EDTA Whole Blood 

Patient

Mohamed Shaya Al Mansour
Male - 80 Years
1054699721

Order

Reservation ID: 4244833
Branch: ACL01 - Riyadh (As
Sulimaniyah) - HQ

Referral

Client: 1170 - Baitna Home Health
Care
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Creatinine - Serum 0.59 mg/dL

Reference Range : 0.72 - 1.18

Comment : 
Method: Spectrophotometry (SP)
Sample Type: Serum  
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Clinical Chemistry

Urea - Serum 23.41 mg/dL

Reference Range : 17 - 44

Comment : 
Method: Spectrophotometry (SP)
Sample Type: Serum 
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